blue
bring
brother
buy
call
came

carry
clean

9. cold
10. color
11.could
12.cut
13.dance
14.dark
15.dear
16.deep
17.done
18.door
19.draw
20. drink
21.drive
22.drop
23.dry
24. eat
25. eight
26.end
27.even
28.fall
29. far
30. fast
31. father
32. few
33. fire
34. five
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35.1ly
36. four
37. friend
38. full
39. funny
40. game
41. garden
42.gave
43. girl
44. goes
45. gone
46. good
47. green
48. grow
49. half
50.hand
51. happy
52.hard
53.head
54.hear
55.help
56.high
57.hold
58.home
59.horse
60. hot
61.house
62. hurt
63.1ice
64.1inside
65.jump
66.kind
67.king
68. laugh
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69.learn
70.1eave
71.left
72.leg

73. letter
74.light
75.long
76.1ook
77.1loud
78.love
79. made
80. mail
81.man
82. many
83.map
84. may
85.men
86.milk
87. money
88. moon
89. morning
90. mother
91.much
92. must
93.name
94.near
95.never
96.new
97.night
98.no
99.not
100. now
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